
 

                           2021 LADY SCOTS 

                      TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE 
 

Date     Meet     Location 

 

January 22 (Fri.)  Lady Scots Intersquad Meet   Germany Park   

  

January 29 (Fri.)  Lady Scots Dual Meet    Germany Park 

               (HP & Forney) 

 

February 5 (Fri.)  Lady Scots Dual Meet    Germany Park 

      (HP & Waxahachie)  

       

February 13 (Sat.)  Timber Creek Invitational   Timber Creek HS/Ft. Worth 

 

February 20 (Sat.)  Tracy Wills Invitational   Germany Park 

 

February 27 (Sat.)  Coppell Relays     Coppell HS 

 

March 6 (Sat.)  Lovejoy Invitational    Leopard Stadium/Lucas 

 

March 11 (Thurs.)  Coppell Invitational    Coppell HS 

    

March 12-21   SPRING BREAK 

 

March 25 (Thurs.)  Creekview Invitational    Standridge Stadium/Carrollton 

 

March 29 (Mon.)  JV District 13-5A Meet   Royse City HS 

 

March 30 & 31 (Tues. & Wed.) Varsity District 13-5A Meet   Royse City HS 

     (Make-up Day – Apr. 3rd) 

 

April 15 (Thurs.)  U.I.L. Area Meet    Joshua HS    

    (Make-up Day – Apr. 16th)               

        

April 23 & 24 (Fri. & Sat.)   U.I.L. Region II-5A Meet   Maverick Stadium/UTA/Arlington  

                                                                                 

May 7 (Fri.)   U.I.L. State Track & Field Meet  Mike Myers Stadium/UT/Austin 
 

 

 

 

 

Practices on Student Holidays 

Feb. 15 (Mon.) – 3:30 pm (JV & Varsity) 

Apr. 5 (Mon.) – 3:00 pm (Varsity Area Qualifiers Only) 
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